Air Transport

ICT

Food & Catering

Fuels

Building & Construction
Travel

Transportation & Storage
Real Estate

Professional Services
Security

Others

Financial & Insurance
Industrial Cleaning
Vehicles

Engineering Services
Lodging & Conference Services
Utilities

Pharma & Health
Industrial

Power Generation & Distribution
Education

$434,847,608
$371,426,557
$332,494,450
$322,715,816
$256,196,728
$196,259,435
$130,299,357
$126,248,312
$93,377,805
$78,237,032
$70,318,754
$61,579,818
$57,290,008
$52,331,224
$48,315,929
$45,528,471
$32,225,685
$26,620,789
$20,936,113
$16,061,852
$11,641,684
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