ICT \$371,426,557 Food & Catering \$332,494,450 Fuels \$322,715,816 Building & Construction \$256,196,728 Travel \$196,259,435 Transportation & Storage \$130,299,357 Real Estate \$126,248,312 Professional Services \$93,377,805 Security \$78,237,032 Others \$70,318,754 Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852 Education \$11,641,684	Air Transport	\$434,847,608
Fuels \$322,715,816 Building & Construction \$256,196,728 Travel \$196,259,435 Transportation & Storage \$130,299,357 Real Estate \$126,248,312 Professional Services \$93,377,805 Security \$78,237,032 Others \$70,318,754 Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852		
Building & Construction \$256,196,728 Travel \$196,259,435 Transportation & Storage \$130,299,357 Real Estate \$126,248,312 Professional Services \$93,377,805 Security \$78,237,032 Others \$70,318,754 Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Food & Catering	
Travel \$196,259,435 Transportation & Storage \$130,299,357 Real Estate \$126,248,312 Professional Services \$93,377,805 Security \$78,237,032 Others \$70,318,754 Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Fuels	\$322,715,816
Transportation & Storage \$130,299,357 Real Estate \$126,248,312 Professional Services \$93,377,805 Security \$78,237,032 Others \$70,318,754 Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Building & Construction	\$256,196,728
Real Estate \$126,248,312 Professional Services \$93,377,805 Security \$78,237,032 Others \$70,318,754 Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Travel	\$196,259,435
Professional Services \$93,377,805 Security \$78,237,032 Others \$70,318,754 Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Transportation & Storage	\$130,299,357
Security \$78,237,032 Others \$70,318,754 Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Real Estate	\$126,248,312
Others \$70,318,754 Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Professional Services	\$93,377,805
Financial & Insurance \$61,579,818 Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Security	\$78,237,032
Industrial Cleaning \$57,290,008 Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Others	\$70,318,754
Vehicles \$52,331,224 Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Financial & Insurance	\$61,579,818
Engineering Services \$48,315,929 Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Industrial Cleaning	\$57,290,008
Lodging & Conference Services \$45,528,471 Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Vehicles	\$52,331,224
Utilities \$32,225,685 Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Engineering Services	\$48,315,929
Pharma & Health \$26,620,789 Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Lodging & Conference Services	\$45,528,471
Industrial \$20,936,113 Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Utilities	\$32,225,685
Power Generation & Distribution \$16,061,852	Pharma & Health	\$26,620,789
	Industrial	\$20,936,113
	Power Generation & Distribution	\$16,061,852
	Education	